
Sunday GVAC Matches 2024  

 

Day Date Venue Competition Draw time Leg 

Sun 25-Feb-24 Barking Lakes, Jim's Match Lake "Matchman" 08:30 1 

Sun 10-Mar-24 Creeting Lakes, Lower Lake "Matchman" 08:30 2 

Sun 31-Mar-24 Needham Lake "Matchman" 08:30 3 

Sun 21-Apr-24 Stonham Barns, Carp Lake "Matchman" 08:30 4 

Sun 12-May-24 Battisford, Top Lake "Matchman" 08:30 5 

Sun 26-May-24 Barking Lakes, Jim's Match Lake "Matchman" 08:30 6 

Sun 16-Jun-24 Creeting Lakes, Top Lake "Matchman" 08:30 7 

Sun 14-Jul-24 Battisford, Lower Lake "Matchman" 08:30 8 

Sun 04-Aug-24 Stonham Barns, Carp Lake "Matchman" 08:30 9 

Sun 18-Aug-24 Barking Lakes, Woody's Lake "Matchman" 08:30 10 

Sun 08-Sep-24 Barking Lakes, Jim's Match Lake "Matchman" 08:30 11 

Sun 29-Sep-24 Needham Lake "Matchman" 08:30 12 

Sun 20-Oct-24 Battisford, Top Lake "Matchman" 08:30 13 

Sun 10-Nov-24 Lakeside Caravan Park, Onehouse "Matchman" 08:30 14 

"Matchman” – Best 10 results from 14  

Bookings via Match Secretary, Rupert Parker, by call or text only (07765 131671 / 01473 831359) 


